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STOCK ET PRIX
SUR ITAFRAN.COM

STOCK AND PRICES
ON ITAFRAN.COM

DOUBLE

TRIPLE

CARACTERISTIQUES 
DIMENSIONNELLES

SIMPLE

Pilot bored sprockets
pitch 1/2" - 12.7 mm

Pignons ISO préalésés
ISO 08B3

Dents

08B - 1/2” x 5/16” 
Chaîne largeur intérieure 7,758 - Ø rouleau 8,51

TRIPLE
Dp De Code A B d Masse

8 33,18 37,2 PGT12708 46 20 10 0,15
9 37,13 41,0 PGT12709 46 24 12 0,19
10 41,10 45,2 PGT12710 46 28 12 0,26
11 45,07 48,7 PGT12711 50 32 16 0,30
12 49,07 53,0 PGT12712 50 35 16 0,38
13 53,06 57,4 PGT12713 50 38 16 0,59
14 57,07 61,8 PGT12714 50 42 16 0,71
15 61,09 65,5 PGT12715 50 46 16 0,82
16 65,10 69,5 PGT12716 50 50 16 0,96
17 69,11 73,6 PGT12717 50 54 16 1,05
18 73,14 77,8 PGT12718 50 58 16 1,25
19 77,16 81,7 PGT12719 50 62 16 1,35
20 81,19 85,8 PGT12720 50 66 16 1,50
21 85,22 89,7 PGT12721 55 70 20 1,70
22 89,24 93,8 PGT12722 55 70 20 2,00
23 93,27 98,2 PGT12723 55 70 20 2,25
24 97,29 101,8 PGT12724 55 75 20 2,40
25 101,33 105,8 PGT12725 55 80 20 2,75
26 105,36 110,0 PGT12726 55 85 20 2,95
27 109,40 114,0 PGT12727 55 85 20 3,15
28 113,42 118,0 PGT12728 55 90 20 3,40
29 117,46 122,0 PGT12729 55 95 20 3,75
30 121,50 126,1 PGT12730 55 100 20 4,00
31 125,54 130,2 PGT12731 55 110 20 4,55
32 129,56 134,3 PGT12732 55 110 20 4,75
33 133,60 138,4 PGT12733 55 110 20 4,95
34 137,64 142,6 PGT12734 55 110 20 5,15
35 141,68 146,7 PGT12735 55 110 20 5,40
36 145,72 151,0 PGT12736 55 120 25 5,95
37 149,76 154,6 PGT12737 55 120 25 6,15
38 153,80 158,6 PGT12738 55 120 25 6,35
39 157,83 162,7 PGT12739 55 120 25 6,65
40 161,87 166,8 PGT12740 55 120 25 7,00
45 182,07 188,0 PGT12745 60 120 25 9,30
50 202,26 208,3 PGT12750 60 120 25 10,40
57 230,54 236,4 PGT12757 60 120 25 13,50
65 262,86 269,0 PGT12765 60 120 25 15,78
76 307,33 313,3 PGT12776 60 120 25 23,00

Côte Simple Double Triple

E 7,2 7,0 7,0

E1 21,0 34,9

1,3

r13

Pilot bored sprockets
pitch 1/2" - 12.7 mm

Pignons ISO préalésés
ISO 08B1 + 08B2

Dents

08B - 1/2” x 5/16” 
Chaîne largeur intérieure 7,758 - Ø rouleau 8,51

SIMPLE DOUBLE
Dp De Code A B d Masse Dp De Code A B d Masse

8 33,18 37,2 PGS127N08 25 20 10 0,07 33,18 37,2 PGD12708 32 20 10 0,15
9 37,13 41,0 PGS127N09 25 24 10 0,10 37,13 41,0 PGD12709 32 24 10 0,15

10 41,10 45,2 PGS127N10 25 26 10 0,14 41,10 45,2 PGD12710 32 28 10 0,19
11 45,07 48,7 PGS127N11 25 29 10 0,16 45,07 48,7 PGD12711 35 32 12 0,27
12 49,07 53,0 PGS127N12 28 33 10 0,22 49,07 53,0 PGD12712 35 35 12 0,32
13 53,06 57,4 PGS127N13 28 37 10 0,28 53,06 57,4 PGD12713 35 38 12 0,37
14 57,07 61,8 PGS127N14 28 41 10 0,33 57,07 61,8 PGD12714 35 42 12 0,44
15 61,09 65,5 PGS127N15 28 45 10 0,40 61,09 65,5 PGD12715 35 46 12 0,50
16 65,10 69,5 PGS127N16 28 50 12 0,48 65,10 69,5 PGD12716 35 50 14 0,62
17 69,11 73,6 PGS127N17 28 52 12 0,55 69,11 73,6 PGD12717 35 54 14 0,72
18 73,14 77,8 PGS127N18 28 56 12 0,60 73,14 77,8 PGD12718 35 58 14 0,86
19 77,16 81,7 PGS127N19 28 60 12 0,69 77,16 81,7 PGD12719 35 62 14 0,93
20 81,19 85,8 PGS127N20 28 64 12 0,77 81,19 85,8 PGD12720 35 66 14 1,05
21 85,22 89,7 PGS127N21 28 68 14 0,88 85,22 89,7 PGD12721 40 70 16 1,15
22 89,24 93,8 PGS127N22 28 70 14 0,93 89,24 93,8 PGD12722 40 70 16 1,40
23 93,27 98,2 PGS127N23 28 70 14 0,95 93,27 98,2 PGD12723 40 70 16 1,60
24 97,29 101,8 PGS127N24 28 70 14 1,00 97,29 101,8 PGD12724 40 75 16 1,70
25 101,33 105,8 PGS127N25 28 70 14 1,05 101,33 105,8 PGD12725 40 80 16 1,95
26 105,36 110,0 PGS127N26 30 70 16 1,10 105,36 110,0 PGD12726 40 85 20 2,10
27 109,40 114,0 PGS127N27 30 70 16 1,15 109,40 114,0 PGD12727 40 85 20 2,20
28 113,42 118,0 PGS127N28 30 70 16 1,20 113,42 118,0 PGD12728 40 90 20 2,40
29 117,46 122,0 PGS127N29 30 80 16 1,40 117,46 122,0 PGD12729 40 95 20 2,60
30 121,50 126,1 PGS127N30 30 80 16 1,50 121,50 126,1 PGD12730 40 100 20 2,80
31 125,54 130,2 PGS127N31 30 90 16 1,70 125,54 130,2 PGD12731 40 100 20 3,20
32 129,56 134,3 PGS127N32 30 90 16 1,75 129,56 134,3 PGD12732 40 100 20 3,35
33 133,60 138,4 PGS127N33 30 90 16 1,80 133,60 138,4 PGD12733 40 100 20 3,50
34 137,64 142,6 PGS127N34 30 90 16 1,85 137,64 142,6 PGD12734 40 100 20 3,60
35 141,68 146,7 PGS127N35 30 90 16 1,90 141,68 146,7 PGD12735 40 100 20 3,75
36 145,72 151,0 PGS127N36 35 90 16 2,25 145,72 151,0 PGD12736 40 100 20 4,10
37 149,76 154,6 PGS127N37 35 90 16 2,30 149,76 154,6 PGD12737 40 100 20 1,25
38 153,80 158,6 PGS127N38 35 90 16 2,35 153,80 158,6 PGD12738 40 100 20 4,45
39 157,83 162,7 PGS127N39 35 90 16 2,40 157,83 162,7 PGD12739 40 100 20 4,60
40 161,87 166,8 PGS127N40 35 90 16 2,45 161,87 166,8 PGD12740 40 100 20 4,75
45 182,07 188,0 PGS127N45 40 90 20 3,20 182,07 188,0 PGD12745 40 100 20 6,20
50 202,26 208,3 PGS127N50 40 90 20 3,50 202,26 208,3 PGD12750 40 100 20 6,90
57 230,54 236,4 PGS127N57 40 90 20 4,00 230,54 236,4 PGD12757 40 100 25 9,00
65 262,86 269,0 PGS127N65 40 90 25 5,50 262,86 269,0 PGD12765 40 100 25 10,26
76 307,33 313,3 PGS127N76 40 90 25 6,40 307,33 313,3 PGD12776 55 110 25 14,50

We are equiped to make sprockets to your design in steel, stainless steel, etc... with cut or 
cast teeth. We also carry out teeth treatment. 
Sprockets are stored with a d pilot bored diameter.
Our factory is at your disposal for all bore, keyway and threads for tightening screws.

Sprockets not in this section are those not in current use. 
However these items are available from our factory and can be delivered within 2 weeks.

Machining 
featured 1st section

Keyless bushings 
featured 6th section

Moyeux de serrage 
présenté section 6

Usinage présenté 
section 1


